
 
 
SOC­FOS­SICS Joint Workshop on  
Bioinformatics and Computational Biology 
SR2 in COM1, 8 June 2009 

 

Programme 
‐ 09.00am Opening Remarks. 

‐ 09.10am Presentations by undergraduate students. 

9.10‐9.30  Chen Shan Shan, 
FOS 

Therapeutic mechanism of Chinese medicinal herbal 
ingredients by molecular docking study 

     

9.30‐9.50  Yao Mingxi, FOS  Sampling the conformational space of bacteria protein ActA 
     

9.50‐10.10  Chen Jieqi Pauline, 
SOC 

SNP Data Integration and Analysis for Drug‐Response 
Biomarker Discovery 

 
‐ 10.10am Tea Break. 

‐ 10.40am Presentations by PhD students. 

10.40‐11.00  Yong Chern Han, 
SOC 

Protein function prediction by protein‐protein interactions 
from multiple species 

     

11.00‐11.20  Chiang Tsung Han, 
SOC 

Principles for Automatic Construction of Markov Dynamic 
Models of Macromolecular Motion 

 
‐ 11.20am Presentation by SICS. 

‐ 12.00pm Closing Remarks. 

‐ 12.10pm Lunch. 

 

Acknowledgements: Tea break and lunch sponsored by SICS, SOC, and LSI Bioinformatics Programme. 

 

 



Tentative Attendance List 

S/No  Name  RSVP  Remarks 

1 
Leong Hon Wai 
leonghw@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

2 
Liu Guimei 
liugm@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

3 
Lisa Tucker-Kellogg 
tucker@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

4 
Wei Xueliang 
wei.xueliang@gmail.com 

Yes  

5 
Sucheendra Kumar Palaniappan 
sucheendrak@gmail.com 

Yes  

6 
Chiang Tsung Han 
th.chiang@gmail.com  

Yes Speaker 

7 
Koh Chuan Hock 
kohchuanhock@gmail.com  

No  

8 
Low Hong Sang 
g0600208@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

9 
Feng Mengling 
mornin@gmail.com 

Yes  

10 
Wang Yue (hp 93985887) 
fayue1015@gmail.com  

Yes  

11 
Do Huy Hoang 
hoang@comp.nus.edu.sg   

Yes   

12  
Willy, Hugo 
hugowill@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

13 
Joshua Chin Yen Song 
joshua.chin@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

14 
P S Thiagarajan 
thiagu@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Tentative  

15 
Anthony Tung 
atung@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Tentative  

16  
Wong Limsoon 
wongls@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

17 
Ding Chunming 
ding_chunming@sics.a-star.edu.sg  

Yes  

18 
Michael Meaney 
michael.meaney@mcgill.ca  

Yes  

19 
Low Boon Chuan 
dbslowbc@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  



 

S/No Name RSVP Remarks 

20 
Azhar Mohamed Yasin  
azhar@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

21 
Edwin Jose Palathinkal 
edwinhere@gmail.com  

Yes  

22 Chng Adeline 
c.adeline@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

23 Teoh Hock Meng 
u0703777@nus.edu.sg 

Yes  

24 Whai Kit 
u0605383@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

25 
He Yuye 
u0502160@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

26 
Qin Chu 
qinchu@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

27 
Chan Jin Ping Jacqueline 
jacqueline_chan@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

28 
Cheng Shanshan 
u0502039@nus.edu.sg  

Yes Speaker 

29 
Ying Ka Ho 
yingkh@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

30 
Shamiah Bte Abdul Razak B 
shamiahb@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

31 
Teo Sye Bee 
u0704452@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

32 
Lian Mulan Michelle 
michelle.mulan@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

33 
Yong Chern Han 
cherny@nus.edu.sg  

Yes Speaker 

34 
Chen Jieqi Pauline 
chenjieq@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Yes Speaker 

35 
Yao Mingxi 
yaomingxi@nus.edu.sg  

Yes Speaker 

36 
Er Huai De Benjamin 
u0800099@nus.edu.sg 

Yes  

37 Chris Ang Yes Speaker, SICS 

38 Judy Sng Yes Speaker, SICS 

39 
Luqman Hakim B Abdul Hadi 
csilhah@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

 
 


